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OPTION DECLARATION
for the application of VAT in respect of Real Estate 
( Art. 45 of the law of 12 February 1979 concerning V.A.T.)
( Grand Ducal Decree of 7 March 1980 Mém. A N° 16/80 p. 242 )
Indication of the parts of the property intended to be 
Vendor
Purchaser
Name /
Denomination:
Activity:
Address:
Registration n:
Reserved for the administration de l'enregistrement et des domaines
COMMENT: In accordance with article 61 §8 of the law of 12 February 1979, the VAT collected before the approval of the option declaration is to be paid to the State. 
 of the taxable
base in % 
Breakdown
TVA - Formulaire Option Location
DECLARATION D’OPTION
Bureau d'impositon 2 d'Esch/Alzette
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3
Microsoft Office Word
18/07/2002 11:22:00
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4
AED
46080
97
47
1386
13/11/2003 14:24:00
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